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2017 MPO Meeting Schedule 
(Revised February 16, 2017) 

 
 

Technical Coordinating Committee (TCC) 10:30 am - 12:00 pm  
 
Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC)  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

 
 

 
 

Tuesday, January 24 Wednesday, July 19 

Wednesday, February 22 
Canceled Wednesday, August 16 

Wednesday, March 22 Wednesday, September 20 

Wednesday, April 19 Wednesday, November 8 

Wednesday, May 17 Wednesday, December 13 

Wednesday, June 21  
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